
MARY HARRINGTON / DON MULLINEUX1 118 0.9363.15 54.23 - 58.8859.26 -
CAROL COLHOUN / PAMELA BENDER2 114 0.6547.71 58.99 56.38 57.21- 56.25
CHRISTINE VINSON / SIMON VINSON3 112 0.4761.25 46.43 63.69 57.12- 42.50
MARY SIFIS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS4 116 0.3160.83 44.71 - 55.60- 61.25
JOYCE NG / DAVID PERRY5 104 0.2357.92 48.41 - 55.0339.00 58.75
MARGARET EASTON / JENNIE HOFFMANN6 113 0.1953.89 56.25 48.22 52.79- -
JEAN HALL / BARBARA GRAY7 121 57.22 50.00 50.83 52.68- -
WARWICK DRUCE / DORIS PROCTER8 101 56.48 - - 52.0343.36 56.25
EDITH PARKER / ANDREW PARKER9 115 48.89 - 41.24 49.7445.75 54.58
JOSEPH CAMILLERI / SANDRA BELCHER10 102 52.92 45.77 46.64 48.44- 42.50
MIREILLE HENNESSY / JOHN MCFADDEN11 106 52.50 - 43.11 44.79- 38.75
GAIL WOODLEY / MARGARET LEVY12 108 39.38 48.94 - 42.5139.22 -
VICKY LISSA / BRENDA PERRY13 103 39.81 39.88 - 41.7036.27 45.42
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MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY1 140 1.4158.89 59.06 67.85 63.9849.17 65.02
ANNE PORTER / GISELA MEYER2 116 0.9957.61 65.11 - 60.0452.87 57.40
ANNE SYMONS / SALLIE QUARLES3 110 0.7149.76 54.58 43.51 58.69- 71.73
DEIRDRE JAMES / DENISE YUE4 114 0.4762.70 56.34 54.84 57.96- -
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET5 153 0.35- 60.53 48.49 57.5553.89 58.24
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN6 108 0.2855.42 - 59.68 56.08- 53.14
BERYL KERR / JILL LLEWELLYN7 139 0.2454.48 55.04 57.30 55.61- 53.80
BILL MCSWIGGAN / BOB LYGO8 134 0.2047.74 57.57 40.87 55.57- 61.41
MARGUERITA MCDONALD / SUE LABORDUS9 152 0.18- 61.99 52.95 55.0450.19 -
JUDY SHAW / DENNICE JUST10 121 0.1651.02 52.05 53.13 53.5247.59 55.39
MAE LAMB / MARGARET LAWRENCE11 137 47.40 - 51.24 51.7351.76 52.20
EMILY STOLIAR / NORM STOLIAR12 135 51.68 53.90 39.26 51.44- 48.75
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH13 129 52.19 47.76 51.32 50.42- 41.52
MARGARET FACER / CAROLYN CARNACHAN14 122 53.67 43.08 51.27 49.34- -
MARIE JAGERS / JUDY BLOXHAM15 143 - 50.29 48.01 49.1746.67 49.22
MARGAU MARKS / MARGARET COHEN16 124 47.65 45.71 50.10 47.8245.37 41.92
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH17 119 41.99 - 47.14 44.8437.96 45.39
JENNY HODGES / NELLA ZUBANI18 125 41.27 44.64 47.43 44.45- -
VAL BENNETT / MARGARET FALCONER19 111 39.95 41.42 48.95 44.07- 41.83
DONNA LINNEGAR / SUZANNE SEATON20 107 49.87 39.18 - 43.76- 42.23
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KUNO VON PRALITZ / LENA PITTMAN21 106 46.23 - 41.14 42.6440.56 -
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DEIRDRE JAMES / JILLIAN HAGLEY1 106 0.9346.53 51.39 54.27 59.3966.72 57.18
THE DIRECTOR / ROSS YATES2 113 0.6562.30 56.94 - 58.6556.70 -
JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS3 107 0.4760.52 56.94 55.26 58.1356.94 -
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES4 114 0.3144.79 52.31 60.96 56.0154.76 48.41
JOCELYN HACKETT / JOAN POLGLASE5 111 0.2356.70 54.40 51.04 54.84- 53.41
FIONA RUSSELL / SUE MORGAN6 118 0.19- 54.60 43.40 54.4951.54 57.32
LYNETTE MCDONALD / ROBIN MCDONALD7 110 0.1650.64 55.47 - 52.7048.26 52.00
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES8 119 - 47.80 58.88 52.35- 50.38
KEVIN MELVILLE / HELENA BODEN9 101 40.38 44.53 50.64 52.33- 61.81
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL10 102 51.93 55.96 48.26 52.0545.04 42.82
BILL MCSWIGGAN / JOE VAN POPPEL11 112 55.56 - 45.78 48.9042.11 45.37
ROSLYN ELLIOT / MAX ELLIOT12 125 - 53.13 - 47.9438.64 52.05
DONELLA CHEETHAM / STUART CHEETHAM13 104 61.26 34.14 40.87 47.9041.57 -
BRUCE TRAVERS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS14 116 49.90 37.56 43.35 47.47- 49.16
PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN15 109 42.41 48.84 42.11 45.33- 44.73
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NEVILLE THOMSON / BEVERLEY THOMSON1 108 0.7160.00 50.78 58.10 63.8973.56 -
LEO VILENSKY / ILIA VILENSKY2 105 0.5056.13 64.22 64.87 61.74- -
MARGARET DARIDIS / JEANNIE EGGER3 117 0.36- 46.41 62.73 53.3347.89 49.38
MARGIE GILLELAND / JENNY KING4 107 0.2454.40 58.59 39.53 53.08- 46.25
ANNE HOLDER / GERALD HOLDER5 113 0.1831.07 54.69 - 52.3551.89 50.47
TON VAN AMERONGEN / JEREMY LAYMAN6 112 59.78 40.47 43.81 50.6048.22 -
KRISTIN SIEBEL / KRIS GOLDSMITH7 106 41.11 - 45.16 47.4344.78 52.34
VIRGINIA ANANIA / ROBERT DUNN8 109 39.67 45.31 42.97 46.9152.44 -
IVAN BLAKE / RON TAYLOR9 103 57.22 - 46.41 45.8834.00 -
MICHELLE JOKOVIC / PAMELA CAREW10 104 45.33 27.34 45.31 44.59- 43.13
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ELIZABETH BARDOS / JENNY SAPSFORD1 102 0.2564.58 37.50 50.00 68.0660.42 79.17
KERRIE HAIG / BEVERLEY COLEMAN2 101 0.1856.25 53.33 54.17 55.5656.25 54.17
MARLENE STRATHDEE / NARELLE WHITE3 104 29.17 30.83 45.83 38.7529.17 39.58
ROSEMARY GENTLE / NAN LEWIS4 111 - 42.50 25.00 32.92- 31.25
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JANE VAN-ROEKEL / CHRIS BERRY1 102 53.33 40.00 69.23 60.8560.00 -
ROSAMOND KELLY / MEERA KUDVA2 101 33.33 33.33 53.85 42.3940.00 -
WENDY COPE / LESLEY IRWIN3 104 33.33 53.33 30.77 39.15- -
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ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET1 121 1.5867.71 58.67 54.12 60.1743.30
JENNY LLOYD / JENNIFER TIMMS2 126 1.1143.64 64.04 52.88 58.5958.86
JAN WILSON / ESTHER LEE3 127 0.7956.24 53.90 61.42 57.8755.95
JANICE OLEVSON / DONALD BRINKWORTH4 128 0.5361.77 53.62 - 56.9855.56
RICHARD ULRICK / SALLIE QUARLES5 108 0.4047.34 61.01 - 56.4060.85
CAROLYN MACLURE / ELIZABETH HUNTER6 103 0.3253.05 48.64 50.10 53.9858.78
HEATHER HAMPSON / SUE HEALY7 142 0.26- 53.02 50.00 53.2956.85
LYNETTE HOLDSWORTH / MARY SAUNDERS8 137 0.2351.38 - 59.47 53.2248.81
FRANCES NEILL / NANCY SQUIRES9 107 0.2048.05 55.36 52.16 53.1751.98
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN10 117 0.1845.64 53.51 56.28 52.9148.94
JANE POWER / MARIAN ALLEN11 118 0.1649.82 44.41 48.66 50.0751.72
JULIE CAITHNESS / DI HEARN12 112 0.1444.98 42.21 52.06 49.5951.72
LYNETTE MCDONALD / MARGARET COHEN13 136 53.85 - 46.60 49.4547.88
BARBARA SMITH / BETTY ELLEM14 122 45.84 51.27 48.97 48.6941.40
JUDY BLOXHAM / WARREN CLEARY15 135 46.38 48.44 48.15 47.6643.15
PETER PICKLES / SUE PICKLES16 114 44.25 47.86 49.38 47.16-
EDITH PARKER / ANDREW PARKER17 109 54.31 43.37 42.39 46.69-
ROBYN HURLEY / VICKI SMITH18 154 - 44.30 41.77 46.3753.04
JENNY MANNING / SHIELA COOKE-YARBOROUGH19 105 50.28 45.52 42.28 46.03-
NICOLETTE THORPE / CAROLINE BRAY20 131 49.17 47.27 - 45.9941.53
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JAN BOUVENG / MARIKA CZIMETH21 130 45.43 38.60 51.75 45.26-
PENNY EPPERSON / RUTH HALES22 104 44.54 - 46.71 44.4442.06
GAIL WOODLEY / MARGARET LEVY23 129 38.64 44.83 31.79 38.42-
TONY BIVIANO / PROVIDENCE BIVIANO24 149 - 41.03 43.83 38.2129.76
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MARLAINE GAHAN / JOHN RABONG1 125 2.1658.51 64.89 - 60.4658.00
IAN BAILEY / JANET CROCKER2 134 1.5163.44 61.41 54.06 59.6346.44
MAE LAMB / YU-SHIUN CHEN3 133 1.0860.45 - 65.61 59.5052.44
RUSSELL DRAKE / GILES DRAKE4 142 0.7257.26 63.33 55.20 59.4157.63
VIVIENNE KISSANE / ROSALIND HAYDEN5 157 0.54- 61.11 55.82 57.7456.30
MIKE CLAREY / PENNY CLAREY6 149 0.43- 55.11 54.32 56.6360.44
PETER MAYHEW / ANGELA MAYHEW7 127 0.3654.06 60.44 53.53 56.01-
DAVID HAGLEY / JILLIAN HAGLEY8 122 0.3160.80 58.07 - 55.6748.15
LOIS CHAMBERS / RUSHI SHETH9 119 0.2760.42 48.89 55.20 54.84-
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS10 129 0.2457.50 50.30 56.00 54.6045.56
JAN WILSON / ELIZABETH TRAVERS11 110 0.2253.36 53.48 54.94 53.93-
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH12 132 0.2047.05 49.70 57.05 53.5954.00
DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW13 105 0.1852.49 - 57.05 52.9149.19
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER14 144 0.1753.90 - 46.74 52.3656.44
GAIL STRONG / DIANA NEALE15 130 0.1557.00 44.22 54.85 52.0237.93
JUNE NICHOLLS / CHRISTINE VINSON16 115 0.1456.06 - 48.77 52.0051.19
GERALDINE HALLEY / KAY FULTON17 117 0.1455.26 48.74 51.50 51.8345.93
ANN HART / MEREDITH BREDEN18 112 44.35 54.07 52.56 51.6448.30
IAN HOSCHKE / SYLVIA BILLINGHAM19 153 - 45.33 51.50 51.1756.67
FIONA RUSSELL / SUE MORGAN20 152 - 48.74 53.00 51.1051.56

NSBC@Lindfield Compscore2W7

Player Names

EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN APRIL MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4Cat

Page 1Printed on 1 May 2019 at 1:49 PM



JAN DURHAM / FELICITY WOLF21 120 55.53 50.67 47.00 51.07-
ELIZABETH HUNTER / MICHAEL YOUNG22 158 - 59.78 53.17 50.4438.37
ROGER HORTON / DAPHNE BRADY23 131 57.15 50.22 39.86 50.3143.56
PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN24 108 49.40 52.50 - 49.3046.00
JULIE NORTON / IAN PLUMMER25 124 50.86 48.52 48.50 49.29-
VALMAI SUTTON / ANNE DENLEY26 139 44.72 50.75 48.68 48.05-
BELLA SWARTZBERG / JOE SHOFER27 145 50.92 34.92 57.85 47.90-
CAROLYN MACLURE / ARMINE ANSOURIAN28 103 48.04 47.33 44.27 46.55-
PAULINA MARTIN / DON DU TEMPLE29 107 50.95 48.52 39.42 46.29-
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE30 126 41.66 39.11 - 45.8656.81
DONNA LINNEGAR / SUZANNE SEATON31 102 38.82 - 48.41 44.8047.19
BRIGITTE CATTEAU / DIANA COHEN32 111 40.99 - 46.74 44.4545.63
ELAINE DEITZ / EARLE DEITZ33 135 48.75 - 42.15 43.3939.26
SHEILA PEEL / ROBERT PEEL34 114 37.01 43.70 30.16 41.0042.30
HIEN DANG / HELEN CAMERON35 101 34.41 42.00 42.50 39.64-
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LESLEY HARRADINE / PAM ROSS1 117 0.1350.72 51.59 47.95 150.26
VIVIAN SCHENKER / ELIZABETH EFINGER2 116 50.14 56.35 42.56 149.06
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JILLIAN HAGLEY / JUNE STRAW1 123 1.2261.44 58.65 54.73 60.8562.47
JOHN BARTROP / BARBARA DE BARKAZ2 108 0.8555.77 58.04 59.07 57.6352.47
LIZ DAVIS / ANITA JORDAN3 154 0.61- 53.35 58.68 57.1459.38
SANDRA MACGREGOR / SANDY MACGREGOR4 126 0.4149.13 52.18 61.51 55.0651.48
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET5 114 0.3156.75 52.02 54.39 54.3947.90
CHRIS BERRY / JANE VAN-ROEKEL6 155 0.24- 53.18 54.64 53.3952.35
JOYCE EDWARDS / SALLIE QUARLES7 122 0.2049.02 51.19 55.91 52.04-
PIERRE TENNANT / KAY TENNANT8 131 0.1756.86 45.78 52.19 52.0347.04
MICHELLE LEVY / YVONNE RAWACK9 112 0.1553.38 42.88 48.91 51.2651.48
SUE PAUL / KAY FULTON10 130 43.68 52.20 41.25 51.0157.16
VERITY FURNESS / JOAN FRANCIS11 133 46.62 53.13 49.92 49.8946.54
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH12 125 50.54 - 48.96 47.9444.32
LYNETTE HOGAN / PAM MAGNUSSON13 101 45.86 - 49.05 46.9545.93
MARIE JAGERS / BARBIE LAMBLE14 109 47.28 53.88 39.07 46.74-
CAROLE WESTHOFF / VIRGINIA COHEN15 140 - 46.50 49.27 46.6144.07
VERONICA OCONNELL / PETER KOOREY16 129 54.79 41.88 41.55 46.07-
CHARLES SHARPE / MARGARET SHARPE17 135 36.38 49.75 50.03 45.39-
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS18 113 49.13 - 41.14 45.1545.19
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HELEN CHRISTIE / JULIA CONNOR1 129 1.1360.53 62.37 - 59.1550.45 54.56
MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES2 158 0.79- 45.94 57.46 56.8667.19 41.45
KAY MOYES / LIZ WILKINSON3 142 0.57- 53.79 56.36 55.38- 55.98
JAN OSBORN / ELAINE DIGNAN4 106 0.3853.94 47.69 50.71 50.78- -
PAULINA MARTIN / MING LI5 125 0.2839.75 54.66 - 48.80- 51.99
SHIRLEY SMITH / JUDY DE FLAMINGH6 156 0.23- 49.37 47.18 48.23- 48.15
MARGARET SYNNOTT / NANCYE BROWNIE7 160 0.19- 44.14 39.61 48.2050.45 50.00
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON8 131 0.1647.07 39.02 49.91 48.0347.12 44.02
PETER LANGER / MARIE HARVEY9 119 39.44 56.99 46.29 47.57- -
RIKI THIEBEN / ELIZABETH EFINGER10 161 - 41.57 56.83 47.52- 44.16
NARELLE CLARK / JANN CATHELS11 101 54.72 47.84 39.98 47.51- -
PEGGY PANG / CHARLES SHARPE12 109 54.30 37.82 50.01 47.38- -
GILLIAN SAMUEL / SUSAN BRAHAM13 137 40.58 46.38 - 47.03- 54.13
CAROL MCMURRAY / ANNABEL MCLEAN14 107 38.14 - 57.89 46.54- 43.59
INGEBORG RADONIC-ERRATH / ROSEMARIE
ROLSTON

15 120 51.45 44.32 - 44.89- 38.89

KIT MEYERS / FIONA FAWCETT16 130 52.30 - 39.30 42.88- 37.04
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MICHELE FENDEL / SANDRA CREIGHTON1 133 1.03- 59.29 55.12 58.93- 62.38
GEORGE WEBER / JOHN HAYES2 124 0.7259.26 58.72 54.39 57.46- 50.16
ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS3 114 0.5257.87 53.05 54.55 55.16- 49.50
JAN WILSON / SHIRLEY SOH4 111 0.3458.33 51.99 53.78 54.70- 50.16
VIVIAN SCHENKER / DON LANGE5 101 0.2660.34 49.53 46.93 52.26- -
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / BILLIE HEARD6 117 0.2152.62 44.43 54.50 51.2645.84 46.65
MARG BETTS / SHANE MAHONEY7 103 0.1750.77 51.45 49.78 50.67- -
ANNE REIN / RODNEY GILMOUR8 128 - 53.24 48.23 50.3845.47 49.68
BARBARA DAWSON / JEETHA WITHANA9 110 48.92 44.48 - 48.9749.34 48.65
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY10 118 48.46 - 48.89 48.7940.64 49.02
HELEN PAVLI / SUE FRANCIS11 134 - 54.41 45.65 48.08- 44.19
JUDI SWIFT / JANET BERRY12 125 51.70 - 52.70 47.16- 37.09
LOIS WOOLLAMS / RICKI BLACKWELL13 136 - 51.42 48.84 45.60- 36.54
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MEGAN CINCINNATO14 107 43.52 38.86 - 44.6533.31 51.56
ROBYN ROGERS / JOHN LEATHART15 129 - 49.30 40.97 43.8041.13 -
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JANE LOVEDAY / PAULINE BECKTON1 116 1.7567.81 67.52 - 66.8465.20
CHRIS LEWIS / DON CHISHOLM2 144 1.2368.83 - 57.51 59.1150.98
ANNA WOOD / TRISH MAY3 130 0.8841.52 49.65 58.31 56.1960.62
NAN MAJOR / CLARE MILLIGAN4 146 0.58- 61.04 48.47 56.1758.99
MAGGI FISHER / ANNE PERKOWSKI5 127 0.4453.43 50.19 - 55.4062.58
LIN BOWDEN / SUSIE WALKER6 131 0.3548.57 55.16 62.07 55.27-
KERI ROONEY / MOYA BARNETT7 122 0.2955.94 57.54 51.72 55.06-
HELENA BODEN / HELEN BRIGGS8 134 0.2560.44 54.63 39.63 54.3748.04
KATHRINE BROWN / LYNNE GILCHRIST9 111 0.2253.00 58.42 51.25 54.22-
FAYE DUNN / TARINA FOOTE10 115 0.1952.86 56.94 49.79 53.7051.31
DI CAMPBELL / LIBBY COLEMAN11 112 0.1849.29 36.08 64.76 51.1439.38
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW12 120 0.1647.31 - 54.08 50.0848.86
GEOFF WEST / BOB GALLAGHER13 123 0.1545.11 - 53.97 49.5349.51
GAEL CZINNER / SHARYN HILLMAN14 114 44.92 40.90 51.04 48.8750.65
SHARON HAYES / CAROL MARRIOTT15 139 52.12 48.17 - 47.8143.14
KATHY LEWIS / KIM THOMPSON16 103 43.77 42.51 54.73 47.7044.61
NANCY LEFMANN / PETER LEFMANN17 126 41.63 50.66 - 47.6550.65
MARC LOMBARD / EMMANUEL HOURS18 105 53.26 44.87 44.33 47.49-
LYN BRECHT / RENUKA PATEL19 135 53.00 - 45.64 47.0942.65
CATHERINE EGAN / DEBBIE IRWIN20 141 43.67 43.63 52.89 46.73-
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ANNIE PERKES / ANTHEA JENKINS21 164 - 46.67 42.44 45.1746.41
COLEEN DE SAXE / CLEO HAINE22 140 36.79 50.07 41.34 42.7332.68
CAROLYN ORRO / DIANA DUGGAN23 101 22.14 53.88 40.51 42.4733.01
KAREN ELLIS / JUDY REDDY24 142 24.99 49.01 52.13 42.04-
SUSIE ZICAT / SALLY HAY25 156 - 34.15 46.36 39.8038.89
ELIZABETH LAFOREST / MARGIE SAUNDERS26 167 - 40.48 41.86 39.2735.46
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT27 106 34.09 43.24 25.91 34.41-
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PAM DRURY / HELEN CLARK1 104 0.3761.11 69.44 - 64.7063.54
COLLEEN FISCHER / HELEN BENNETT2 110 0.2629.17 55.56 47.92 50.8148.96
SALLY FRENCH / ANNE CARGILL3 107 40.28 65.28 43.75 50.5842.71
PETER BURTON / JOANIE BURTON4 109 51.39 44.44 - 44.4437.50
DIPIKA CHAKRAVARTY / INGRID MAZE5 113 - 51.39 41.67 41.4431.25
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PETER MARSHALL / PETER LIPTHAY1 108 0.3767.26 39.58 60.00 55.62-
CHRISTINE VINSON / FRANCES GARRICK2 103 0.2649.40 52.08 60.00 53.8341.35
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH3 101 60.71 38.19 50.00 53.5750.00
GAIL STRONG / HELEN ARNOLD4 102 47.62 50.69 52.00 50.10-
DREW VAUGHAN / MALCOLM BORLAND5 104 45.24 44.44 34.00 41.8535.88
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PENNY LANSER / SALLY MITCHELL1 104 1.4161.09 69.14 67.10 66.3756.82 62.86
SUE WELCH / JENNY BURCHFIELD2 105 0.9961.14 69.41 - 61.8755.05 40.85
JENNIE SUTTON / KERRY WILSON3 131 0.7155.62 52.95 63.68 59.9249.24 60.46
MICHAEL ZABETI / FIONA ZABETI4 111 0.4757.17 63.20 50.93 59.7157.32 58.61
ANASTASIA SHEVLIN / BOB GALLAGHER5 109 0.3541.78 60.22 56.87 58.5755.81 58.63
FOREST SHA WADDELL / JOHN GUY6 101 0.2858.56 - 57.19 57.4456.57 43.51
YVE CLOSE / JAMES MCDONNELL7 121 0.2466.40 53.57 52.27 57.41- -
ANNA WOOD / LYN BRADLEY8 123 0.2047.85 - - 56.5057.58 64.09
JUDY BURSLE / ANGIE EVANS9 126 0.1855.33 46.64 53.82 56.2051.77 59.46
ROBERT HARRINGTON / MARY CRAVEN10 120 0.1662.44 - 28.71 55.6056.06 48.31
LIS KNUDSEN / GWEN NORMAN11 113 66.34 51.96 40.68 55.59- 48.46
SIMONE RUTOVITZ / VALDA ANDREWS12 136 - 38.61 50.67 49.6359.60 -
GRAEME HILDER / DEBORAH HILDER13 130 55.74 - 51.47 48.6138.64 -
ELAINE WZIONTEK / JUDY CHAPPLE14 127 41.54 41.60 51.75 47.47- 49.05
HELEN SAWKINS / VERNA GILBERT15 110 48.47 33.25 45.39 46.8033.84 46.54
KAY SHEEKEY / ELIZABETH NELSON16 137 - 52.40 45.62 45.9739.90 -
MAURICE HUDSON / BEVERLEY HUDSON17 114 51.73 39.88 - 44.95- 43.24
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON18 115 43.69 30.04 52.31 43.9227.02 35.77
JENNI TREW / JOY LIDDELL19 142 - - 35.90 42.5137.63 53.98
JOANNE HARDEN / PATTIE MACDOUGALL20 147 - - 41.78 40.5743.94 35.99
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GUTA FRYDMAN / JILL ESLER21 107 40.22 40.12 - 38.48- 35.11
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SUSIE CURTIS / JANINE BAKER1 106 0.2553.13 - 45.83 53.8262.50
LINDY BLACKHALL / PETER BLACKHALL2 105 47.92 54.17 55.21 52.43-
CATHERINE MCREADY / DOUG LEIGH3 101 43.75 43.75 63.54 50.35-
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JOHN JONGKIND / IAN LINCOLN1 115 1.3259.57 60.99 62.50 62.42- 63.79
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER2 124 0.9247.41 53.09 42.90 59.6356.94 68.85
TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS3 126 0.6662.23 54.81 50.62 58.8658.26 56.08
ALICIA MERCER / PRUE SIEMSGLUESS4 146 0.44- 49.26 58.02 58.4361.92 55.34
LORRAINE SCHAAP / JOHN MOTTRAM5 130 0.3354.56 55.80 58.18 57.5954.54 58.78
FRANCIS FONG / PIETER KLIFFEN6 101 0.2662.22 35.80 56.02 56.5851.50 -
KAY O'CONNOR / PAT O'CONNOR7 112 0.2256.22 54.44 53.55 54.9054.02 53.66
FRANCES GARRICK / BRUCE DAGLISH8 128 0.1947.22 52.10 59.88 54.8951.50 52.69
JOHN RABONG / GWEN CORDINGLEY9 103 0.1746.86 48.27 - 53.8251.78 61.41
PATRICIA ARMSTRONG / NOREEN ARMSTRONG10 123 40.94 54.07 43.67 53.7445.44 61.72
JOHN WILLIS / AGNES SINCLAIR11 102 47.16 47.53 54.17 52.3855.43 40.03
GUS LIEPINS / JIM BEAN12 143 - 54.07 47.84 51.9750.47 51.36
PETER MARSH / ANNABEL MCLEAN13 113 56.41 48.89 48.46 51.2546.63 37.08
TINA STRICKLAND / MARY O'TOOLE14 149 - - 51.23 50.9049.23 52.22
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT15 129 48.59 41.85 40.90 48.0353.66 41.54
LENORE PLUMMER / SANDRA DAY16 114 50.84 48.77 - 47.7841.76 43.75
ROSLYN HUNYOR / HELEN JEFFERY17 131 56.62 48.52 37.19 47.44- -
CAROL MCMURRAY / MARGARET LAND18 107 47.47 46.42 39.35 47.31- 48.04
MARGARET SYNNOTT / JUDY DE FLAMINGH19 109 35.70 52.59 - 40.7834.06 -
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STACEY GARDINER / PETER BOULTON1 102 1.3263.95 66.44 48.15 59.51- -
ALICE TAYLOR / EMI KAIWA2 111 0.9263.21 46.41 58.70 57.2544.44 49.83
GORDON DALVAND / ROGER HORTON3 131 0.66- 56.01 51.48 56.3161.45 49.59
RON WOODWARD / CATHLEEN WOODWARD4 118 0.4455.85 52.49 56.85 55.0750.34 41.37
WENDY WHALLEY / JOHN HEIKE5 109 0.3351.23 - 60.37 54.9353.20 -
PETER LANGER / DANNY SCHNITZER6 123 0.2648.66 50.23 52.41 53.4553.20 54.73
ROSEMARY MAYES / ELLEN BORDA7 128 0.22- 50.82 52.41 53.3752.86 54.83
PETER WHITFORD / DIANA NEALE8 122 0.1956.87 - 54.07 52.8647.64 43.91
SAVITA BHALERAO / NARAYAN BHALERAO9 112 0.1745.60 58.32 48.70 52.5141.58 50.51
KEITH FRYIRS / CATHY FRYIRS10 110 0.08= 47.49 47.83 50.74 50.7944.11 53.80
FRANCIS SPENCER / ROBERT COLES10 113 0.08= 49.65 55.67 47.04 50.7945.29 46.68
BEVERLEY GWATKIN / JOHN COLYER12 103 45.74 47.94 - 50.74- 58.52
GEOFF MCRAE / PAMELA BEETON13 124 49.37 - 47.04 50.40- 54.80
MARIE HARVEY / KITTY TSANG14 108 47.00 58.53 44.63 50.05- -
RICHARD SHORTER / DEANNE SHORTER15 105 50.76 45.18 - 49.78- 53.39
KATHIE FAIRLEY / DALE GRIFFIN16 104 46.22 54.21 48.15 49.52- 41.07
CHRIS BENNETT / JOHN FOX17 135 - - 47.59 48.8152.36 46.47
LEE GARDINER / OLGA VAGNER18 107 50.26 - 48.89 48.2645.62 36.90
BARBARA EDWARDS / MAGGIE PARKER19 101 53.05 47.03 37.78 48.16- 44.40
JOHN PICK / ALISON PICK20 127 - 53.50 46.85 48.0443.77 -
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DAVID DALLEY / DALE DALLEY21 114 46.14 - 43.89 45.8447.47 -
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KEVIN MULHALL / KAY MULHALL1 122 0.93- 65.56 54.44 67.8166.00 71.89
LIZ MORELL / SASHA BENNETT2 102 0.6558.89 60.56 60.56 60.0058.24 54.22
MIM MCCUTCHEON / GILL WHITNEY3 106 0.4756.27 46.11 51.11 56.6848.24 62.67
ROBYN SATILL / IAN SATILL4 115 0.3147.00 45.00 51.67 54.8966.00 -
SUE QUINN / NICKY WATERWORTH5 111 0.2340.11 - 73.89 54.86- 50.59
GEOFF OSBORNE / CHRISTINA PENDER6 109 0.1955.67 41.67 - 52.81- 61.11
NICOLA BURGE / JANE TEMBY7 103 0.1648.40 56.67 45.56 52.6141.67 52.78
FRANCES LEADBETER / JACKIE COLES8 123 - 52.78 50.56 51.0449.78 45.56
MARGO ORUM / PETER ORUM9 113 50.27 45.56 - 47.7647.44 -
JAMILEH MIRZADEH / MR R SUMMERHAYES10 108 48.93 45.56 47.78 47.42- -
LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER11 118 48.11 - 44.44 46.81- 47.89
JANETTE STEWART / JOANNE BOUTROS12 110 43.73 36.67 48.33 42.91- -
MICHELE MYERS / DAVID BRAZIER13 117 30.78 46.11 - 42.11- 49.44
PETER B BROWN / LYNNETTE BROWN14 126 - 46.67 - 40.2637.22 36.89
JANET HINTON / MARY HILL15 119 - 40.56 32.78 36.59- 36.44
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HYMIE OSIE / LIZ WILKINSON1 106 0.9361.11 48.72 58.42 56.9151.22
GEETA KULSHRESHTHA / OM KULSHRESHTHA2 105 0.6557.52 48.86 51.01 52.46-
ELLI URBACH / JUDY OSIE3 134 0.4746.18 65.71 44.44 52.11-
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE JACOBSON4 128 0.3157.52 45.35 46.13 51.4150.58
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR5 143 0.23- 48.86 52.53 50.2849.44
FRAN CAMPBELL / YOLANDE SCHNEIDER6 120 0.1947.45 53.99 47.98 49.9747.95
ANDREW CARO / STEVE CENTER7 121 41.90 - 50.17 49.8157.37
ELIZABETH SAPIR / YOLA CENTER8 133 60.88 40.74 43.43 49.3243.63
JOAN GIACOMETTI / TRISH HARRISON9 114 43.63 49.20 - 48.4552.50
JENNY GENOCCHIO / JAN WINN10 132 54.17 47.15 - 48.3243.65
MARION BURTENSHAW / VITA WINESTOCK11 115 45.95 46.47 44.44 45.62-
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN12 119 35.07 38.46 49.33 43.3342.21
PETER KOOREY / RICHARD KUIPERS13 124 33.56 41.51 48.99 42.8538.06
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MEGAN CINCINNATO / SUE FRANCIS1 115 0.4957.61 44.93 52.08 55.6357.20
ELIZABETH PLATT / LEONE DEVINE2 110 0.3455.76 55.77 54.64 55.39-
DAVID LAYMAN / RICKI BLACKWELL3 133 0.25- 48.80 62.92 55.1453.70
HELEN PAVLI / JEETHA WITHANA4 105 50.62 - 46.25 52.4560.49
IREN MAJEDI / MAUREEN DUTHIE5 113 44.65 61.73 - 52.2050.21
YVONNE RAWACK / DAVIDA STRASSER6 118 47.94 50.06 46.43 48.14-
SHIRLEY SIMONSON / JENNIFER GREENHALGH7 135 - 41.64 38.21 38.4235.39
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CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE1 134 1.5050.53 65.84 62.79 66.3970.54
ISOBEL SHAW / CATHY FRYIRS2 102 1.0565.91 51.28 55.10 60.4960.46
ROBIN SOLOMON / NARINDER BANSAL3 127 0.7558.73 44.23 55.13 55.8353.61
HARRY MOLL / SUE GORDON4 119 0.5038.23 55.94 52.02 54.7956.41
JOE CAMILLERI / SANDRA BELCHER5 122 0.3863.83 52.25 - 54.2346.61
LIBBY COLEMAN / GRISHMA SHAH6 147 0.3049.07 55.43 52.32 52.2740.40
DUANE SPANSWICK / SHANE MAHONEY7 107 0.2553.60 - 52.96 51.6548.40
MARC LOMBARD / PAUL RITCHIE8 123 0.2142.08 47.24 57.64 50.3046.03
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON9 105 0.1960.05 44.64 45.74 50.14-
RUTH BOYLAN / PAUL ANDERSON10 146 0.1741.79 43.71 45.79 50.0260.55
JOY JOHNSTON / KERRY WILSON11 112 0.1554.81 52.58 42.41 49.93-
LIN BOWES / ANTHEA JENKINS12 150 - 56.80 46.36 49.9046.53
MARGIE HOEKSTRA / ANNE COATES13 135 50.47 47.46 51.04 49.6543.58
SUE STABBACK / AMANDA STABBACK14 126 48.53 - 48.31 49.6151.99
YVONNE SMALL / ANNE PARRY15 162 - 46.69 52.31 48.6546.94
JANE GARLING / TRISH MAY16 165 - 37.12 53.70 47.8152.61
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW17 151 - 56.39 39.40 46.3143.14
MIKE DOWLING / FRED CINCINNATO18 125 46.61 - 41.42 45.7549.21
PRUE JOHNSTONE / JO CHRISTIE19 116 53.12 30.80 48.32 44.08-
PAULINE EGAN / LEONIE LOVELL20 118 40.00 41.18 46.62 42.60-
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EMMANUEL HOURS / BILL SARDANA21 164 - 39.03 43.70 40.7939.63
JAN FARRELL / JENNI TREW22 153 - 47.03 34.20 40.1639.26
DEIRDRE JOY / CAROL MACKEE23 106 36.93 42.45 - 38.5936.39
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CASE VAN STEENWYK / JUDI RYMAN1 106 0.13- 46.88 54.17 51.7454.17
PAULA O'HARA / JACQUI LOWE2 103 45.83 43.75 37.50 42.3637.50
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PETER LIPTHAY / BIJAN ASSAEE1 128 1.03- 65.74 65.28 62.5356.57
CHRISTINE VINSON / BRUCE DAGLISH2 105 0.7252.78 60.03 57.00 60.3063.87
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY3 114 0.5260.88 55.86 55.09 57.2849.10
MARK MOSKOW / PETER MARSHALL4 106 0.3447.69 60.49 54.40 55.0250.18
KERRY RYMER / KIT MEYERS5 102 0.2665.51 53.09 - 54.4144.62
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT6 103 0.2153.94 48.77 53.29 53.9954.73
DENNIS WATKINS / ROGER CONWAY7 120 0.17- 54.48 50.46 53.4455.40
TONY HALSE / SUSAN FEENEY8 111 52.55 49.07 48.38 52.7556.64
EVA SHAND / LES VARADI9 126 - 46.14 53.50 51.1753.87
TIM WAYGOOD / IAN MACLAREN10 117 51.16 46.91 41.98 50.9454.76
JILL BEALE / ANNE O'DONNELL11 116 57.87 44.29 36.42 49.0945.11
BOB LYGO / ROGER HORTON12 113 45.14 47.38 48.97 48.4749.05
STEPHANIE HARPUR / EVA CALLAGHAN13 104 46.76 45.68 42.82 46.5147.09
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH14 107 52.55 43.67 39.30 45.17-
RAY BURR / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI15 108 47.45 42.75 36.11 42.10-
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JANE BEEBY / PHILIP BEEBY1 126 1.0350.62 - 59.88 58.6865.56
JOHN MOTTRAM / NEIL PERRY2 125 0.7258.80 56.08 57.82 57.5747.16
MARTIN BROWN / MALCOLM CLIFT3 127 0.52- 58.32 60.08 57.0852.84
MARY ATKINSON / JANIS GRAUDS4 122 0.3457.87 49.72 57.41 55.00-
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / SUE ALLEN5 119 0.2658.18 - 47.53 53.5154.81
ARTHUR BRAGG / ALLAN PIKE6 101 0.2154.32 55.49 46.09 51.97-
SHIRLEY SMITH / NANCYE BROWNIE7 109 0.1748.46 53.90 53.29 51.88-
MIKE MURPHY / ROBERT SEBESFI8 102 55.86 53.34 - 51.7546.05
GWEN CORDINGLEY / JILL HARRISON9 115 46.45 44.98 - 51.7163.70
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN10 107 56.64 50.78 45.06 50.83-
EVA CALLAGHAN / ANGELA WALLACE11 123 53.86 49.20 - 48.1041.23
DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY12 120 43.98 - 42.80 43.9545.06
PETER LANGER / JUDITH MURRAY13 108 38.43 51.68 40.74 43.62-
RICHARD KUIPERS / PETER KOOREY14 116 38.58 45.79 45.27 43.21-
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JAN OSBORN / HYMIE OSIE1 110 0.7164.97 59.70 59.40 184.07
TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS2 126 0.5051.78 61.57 53.21 166.55
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE3 106 0.3650.47 45.91 61.11 157.50
GRETA DAVIS / SALLY GRAHAM4 107 0.2454.43 51.70 45.87 151.99
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL5 108 46.29 51.06 44.02 141.36
ALEX HUNYOR / TOM JAMBRICH6 103 34.53 55.66 48.56 138.75
CAROL MCMURRAY / MARGARET LAND7 113 50.87 39.94 41.74 132.55
JOHN HAYES / JEETHA WITHANA8 125 54.43 31.63 40.46 126.52
MARIE HARVEY / ROBIN FLORIN9 124 40.28 45.18 32.34 117.80
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YVONNE RAWACK / RENEE ROSENFELD1 110 0.4947.04 52.81 56.55 156.41
LESLEY COLLINS / PAM RANNEY2 115 0.3454.19 47.83 50.00 152.03
GLENDA SPRESSER / JOHN SPRESSER3 116 0.2542.85 61.60 47.28 151.73
SUE RAYMOND / MERRYL CHANDLER4 123 54.17 48.58 47.15 149.90
LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN5 114 42.88 54.93 51.57 149.37
ELLA LEITHNER / IAN LANGFORD-BROWN6 108 44.42 44.28 44.71 133.41
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LES VARADI / TOM GOODYER1 164 1.22- 64.19 54.74 58.0655.24
JOHN MOTTRAM / DIANE MITTY2 136 0.8555.31 48.15 50.55 55.2659.92
ANNE-MARIE HAZELL / JOHN HAZELL3 140 0.6152.40 51.16 58.76 54.10-
MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES4 141 0.4155.40 - 52.96 54.0353.72
JUNE HERBERT / EMI KAIWA5 102 0.3147.96 - 55.97 53.7357.27
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER6 138 0.2459.29 52.43 48.08 53.2739.14
PIETER KLIFFEN / MARJORIE THOMAS7 114 0.2047.94 45.25 62.17 52.7047.99
JUNE NICHOLLS / GAIL STRONG8 119 0.1749.82 50.58 - 52.2256.28
CHRISTINE VINSON / BEVERLEY PETERS9 146 48.91 43.10 56.90 51.0747.40
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON10 139 49.13 48.26 40.40 50.5354.20
LYN DELALANDE / JEETHA WITHANA11 121 53.72 - 49.11 50.3748.27
JOAN LOKE / KATHY CLIFT12 113 48.04 52.55 48.90 49.8344.61
SILLA BRADLEY / HELEN CROTT13 154 - 45.83 55.03 49.7548.38
FRAN CAMPBELL / MARIA REMEDIOS14 150 52.38 46.35 47.39 48.71-
JIM BEAN / RICHARD PHILLIPS15 105 46.04 46.41 45.77 47.4749.97
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON16 165 - 44.40 45.44 44.4343.46
JILL FRANCIS / SHEILA CLAPIN17 143 37.10 33.91 - 40.6751.00
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